
Instructional Equipment Requests Fall 2011

LPC
 ITEM 

# ITEM(S) DESCRIPTION COST
TOTAL 
(390) ######### Ranking

14 Chemistry Safety Hoods MSEPS $64,142.82 $64,142.82 333 85.38% 1
13 BioFit Laboratory Chair Repairs MSEPS $7,628.56 $71,771.38 302 77.44% 2

9 Automotive Hand Tools BCATSS $13,918.28 $85,689.66 298 76.41% 3
15 Electronic Micro-Incinerators MSEPS $4,284.18 $89,973.84 298 76.41% 4

2 Brass Musical Instruments A&C $24,824.36 $114,798.20 296 75.90% 5
16 UNICO Petri Dish Racks MSEPS $1,100.85 $115,899.05 286 73.33% 6
18 2 - 600 Litre Variable Capacity S/S Tanks MSEPS $6,525.00 $122,424.05 286 72.56% 7
17 Stainless Steel Tank Chilling System MSEPS $10,584.91 $133,008.96 283 72.56% 8

1 Fall Database Renewal - Library Library $11,743.50 $144,752.46 277 71.03% 9
19 Kickboards PEHWA $110.61 $144,863.07 260 66.67% 10
10 Mobile Computing Laboratory BCATSS $5,937.48 $150,800.55 259 66.41% 11
30 Pole Vault And High Jump Pit Pad Cover PEHWA $17,604.53 $168,405.08 256 65.64% 12

4 Films on Demand Academic Collection A&C $5,865.00 $174,270.08 252.5 64.74% 13
29 Game Ready System PEHWA $4,660.11 $178,930.19 252 64.62% 14

6 Pipe Beveling Equipment BCATSS $8,940.00 $187,870.19 251 64.36% 15
28 Fitness Center Weight Training Equipment PEHWA $2,851.92 $190,722.11 250 64.10% 16
22 FINIS Gold Fins PEHWA $523.33 $191,245.44 247 63.33% 17

5
AWS Welding Code Reference Text **CTE 
Funding** BCATSS $0.00 $191,245.44 245.5 62.95% 18

7 Power Source Repair **CTE Funding** BCATSS $0.00 $191,245.44 245 62.82% 19
8 Spot Welder Repair **CTE Funding** BCATSS $0.00 $191,245.44 245 62.82% 20

21 Composite Collegiate Footballs PEHWA $434.90 $191,680.34 240 61.54% 21
27 Hurdle Carts PEHWA $1,946.86 $193,627.20 240 61.54% 22

3 Storage Carts for Music Stands and Chairs A&C $2,354.20 $195,981.40 236.5 60.64% 23
Not Funded

11 Cisco Network Equipment Replacement BCATSS $54,559.00 $250,540.40 234 60.00% 24
26 Coach Cam Combo Pack PEHWA $1,660.88 $252,201.28 233 59.74% 26
24 Backstroke Flags PEHWA $1,053.00 $253,254.28 231 59.23% 25
12 Tech Tools BCATSS $3,703.13 $256,957.41 224 57.44% 27
20 Deluxe Scrimmage Vests PEHWA $316.39 $257,273.80 221.5 56.79% 28
23 Martial Arts Focus Kicking/Punching Target PEHWA $901.45 $258,175.25 210 53.85% 29
25 Fitness Center Training Equip/Aids PEHWA $1,326.39 $259,501.64 191 48.97% 30

Total $259,501.64
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